
Region Chair/Co-Chairs Email

                   Nassau County Michael Devlin '89 Michael.P.Devlin@hofstra.edu

               Suffolk County                         Michelle Gordon-Robey '93 Michelle.gordon@ajilonfinance.com

                 New York City  Michael Ayers '93   mja2354@aol.com
 David Sarnoff '90   ds@mtssearch.com

                      Northern New Jersey Dino Catozzo '92  Dcatozzo@optonline.net

Connecticut Ken Brown '79 kibrown@optonline.net

Boston Doug Fox '93 Dougf@partnersandsimons.com

Washington D.C. Ed Carp '88 Edcarp@coolspacedc.com

South Florida Herb Scolnik '54 hscolnik@adelphia.net

West Coast Florida Bob Benjamin '54 wedday541226@aol.com

Los Angeles Brian Rabinovitz '93 brabinovitz@sjaccounting.com

Philadelphia Jeremy Gussick '98 jeremy.r.gussick@smithbarney.com

San Diego Amy Spintman '85 hofstracal@aol.com

                        San Francisco Jeanine Narita '89 jeanine.narita@prurealty.com
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